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201401140000
13040

01/14/2014
10:28:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
DERICK D

201403030000
56480

03/03/2014
12:13:41

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONES
JASON

201403030000
56870

03/03/2014
01:35:42

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINPOINT
LOCATING
INC

201403250000
82290

03/25/2014
09:22:54

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES
SARA A

201404090001
02050

04/09/2014
09:48:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WIGGINS
CECILIA C

201407160002
17320

07/16/2014
12:45:53

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOSTLIN
RONALD E

201407300002
35290

07/30/2014
02:35:29

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
BILLIE JO

201401140000
13050

01/14/2014
10:28:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACON
LATOYA

201401140000
13060

01/14/2014
10:28:53

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENDRIX
AMANDA G

201401140000
13070

01/14/2014
10:28:54

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STANCIL
ALLISON

201403250000
82300

03/25/2014
09:22:55

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN
PENNY S

201403250000
82310

03/25/2014
09:22:56

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATSON
WENDALL
DOUGLAS

201404090001
02060

04/09/2014
09:48:16

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROWDER
MARTY

201404090001
02070

04/09/2014
09:48:17

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTS
SANDRA A

201406050001
70580

06/05/2014
02:03:17

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRIGGS
MELISSA A

201406050001
70590

06/05/2014
02:03:18

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UPTON JON T

201407160002
17310

07/16/2014
12:45:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOSTLIN
SUSAN C

201407300002
35280

07/30/2014
02:35:28

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
ROSETTA


