Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401140000 13040	01/14/2014 10:28:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS DERICK D						·
201403030000 56480	03/03/2014 12:13:41	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONES JASON						
201403030000 56870	03/03/2014 01:35:42	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PINPOINT LOCATING INC						
201403250000 82290	03/25/2014 09:22:54	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES SARA A						
201404090001 02050	04/09/2014 09:48:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WIGGINS CECILIA C						
201407160002 17320	07/16/2014 12:45:53	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOSTLIN RONALD E						
201407300002 35290	07/30/2014 02:35:29	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS BILLIE JO						
201401140000 13050	01/14/2014 10:28:52	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACON LATOYA						
201401140000 13060	01/14/2014 10:28:53	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENDRIX AMANDA G						
201401140000 13070	01/14/2014 10:28:54	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STANCIL ALLISON						
201403250000 82300	03/25/2014 09:22:55	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN PENNY S						
201403250000 82310	03/25/2014 09:22:56	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATSON WENDALL DOUGLAS						
201404090001 02060	04/09/2014 09:48:16	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROWDER MARTY						
201404090001 02070	04/09/2014 09:48:17	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTS SANDRA A						
201406050001 70580	06/05/2014 02:03:17	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRIGGS MELISSA A						
201406050001 70590	06/05/2014 02:03:18	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UPTON JON T						
201407160002 17310	07/16/2014 12:45:52	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOSTLIN SUSAN C						
201407300002 35280	07/30/2014 02:35:28	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN ROSETTA						